CLIFFE WOODS 10K
RACE RESULTS 2009

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time

00:35:38
00:36:09
00:37:58
00:39:16
00:41:19
00:42:19
00:42:42
00:43:57
00:44:49
00:44:56
00:45:10
00:45:27
00:46:06
00:46:23
00:47:07
00:47:21
00:48:06
00:48:14
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:59
00:54:28
00:54:30

Place
8
13
33
43
62
76
85
108
133
135
137
144
166
169
186
193
204
207
215
216
240
335
337

Name

WITHECOMBE, Will

ADDISON, Jim
WILKENS, Nolan
CALSACIONE, Ben
FANCETT, Ken
MEROLA, Toni
SCOTT, Stuart

BURDETT, Melanie

FERRAR, Stephen
GARRETT, Helen
JONES, Anika
KEMP, Steve
SMALL, Andrew
KERRINS, Patrick
WESTON, Eddie
ARNOTT, Gall
GAY, Paul
SELMAN, Gillian
HOWARD, Nicola
PATEL, Ameet
BAKSH, Ken

LYDON, Christopher

MCCARTHY, lan

Name

Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club

Category

Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male

Vet Male 40-49
Vet Male 50-59
Vet Male 40-49
Vet Male 40-49
Vet Female 35-44
Vet Male 50-59
Vet Female 35-44
Vet Female 35-44
Vet Male 50-59
Vet Male 50-59
Vet Male 50-59
Senior Male

Vet Female 45-54
Vet Male 40-49
Vet Female 35-44
Vet Female 35-44
Vet Male 40-49
Vet Male 50-59
Vet Male 40-49
Vet Male 50-59

Number
71
458
392
75
70
74
366
81
489
11
271
73
334
133
77
80
76
132
79
262
136
297
78



