CLIFFE WOODS 10K RACE RESULTS 2009

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time	Place	Name	Name	Category	Number
00:35:38	8	WITHECOMBE, Will	Beckenham Running Club	Senior Male	71
00:36:09	13	ADDISON, Jim	Beckenham Running Club	Senior Male	458
00:37:58	33	WILKENS, Nolan	Beckenham Running Club	Senior Male	392
00:39:16	43	CALSACIONE, Ben	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 40-49	75
00:41:19	62	FANCETT, Ken	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	70
00:42:19	76	MEROLA, Toni	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 40-49	74
00:42:42	85	SCOTT, Stuart	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 40-49	366
00:43:57	108	BURDETT, Melanie	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Female 35-44	81
00:44:49	133	FERRAR, Stephen	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	489
00:44:56	135	GARRETT, Helen	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Female 35-44	11
00:45:10	137	JONES, Anika	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Female 35-44	271
00:45:27	144	KEMP, Steve	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	73
00:46:06	166	SMALL, Andrew	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	334
00:46:23	169	KERRINS, Patrick	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	133
00:47:07	186	WESTON, Eddie	Beckenham Running Club	Senior Male	77
00:47:21	193	ARNOTT, Gail	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Female 45-54	80
00:48:06	204	GAY, Paul	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 40-49	76
00:48:14	207	SELMAN, Gillian	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Female 35-44	132
00:48:52	215	HOWARD, Nicola	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Female 35-44	79
00:48:56	216	PATEL, Ameet	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 40-49	262
00:49:59	240	BAKSH, Ken	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	136
00:54:28	335	LYDON, Christopher	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 40-49	297
00:54:30	337	MCCARTHY, lan	Beckenham Running Club	Vet Male 50-59	78